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Bestick 3 2012-09-11

Namn

Per-Erik Johansson
Christer Karlman
Ingela Sjoberg
Tomas Ryra
Ingemar Jonsson
Oscar Eklund

Gert Andersson
Kjell-Arne Liljefors

47
45
38
46
47
46
43
45

46
43
43
44
43
45
46
44

Serie
3 4
47 49
45 46
41 44
44 47
45 45
40 45
44 47
35 37

49
45
48
45
44
44
47
44

6

48
40
44
45
46
50
47
39

Summa

286
264
258
271
270
270
274
244

Hcp

24
6
0

18

18

24

30
0

Summa

262
258
258
253
252
246
244
244

Hederspris
Hederspris



